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Port Container Throughput (TEUs) — May 2023
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268,249 - 21.6% 268,695 - 20.0% 536,944 -20.8%
779,140 -19.5% 758,226 -14.9% 1,537,366 -17.3%
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1,136,749 -33.2% 1,062,400 -30.7% 2,199,149 -32.0%
3,304,343 -27.2% 3,135,604 -24.8% 6,439,947 -26.1%

‘—_\
=
-
-
V 4 Alameda Corridor Transportation Authority




SP Bay Port TEUs Trends through May 2023
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Alameda Corridor Performance
May 2023

May 2023

Revenue S8.6 M S38.2 M S88.9 M

Change from 2022 -4.2 % -2.5% 3.7 %

TEU’s 377,080 1,674,647 4,136,398

Change from 2022 -10.1% -7.5% 0.1%
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Monthly Revenue
(in millions)

Corridor Revenue Performance
CY2019 to CY2023

$11.0

$10.0 +

N
$9.0 + \ /\/ \\

$8.0 +
$7.0 +
$6.0 +
$5.0 +
$4.0 T T T T T
Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec
—2019 2020 2021 2022 2023

rrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrr




_$120

$100

$80

ACTA Revenue (Millions

$60

$40

$20

S0

A Projected Total

Worldwide

Recession

ACTA Revenue & Port TEUS

ILWU-PMA
Negotiations

Tariffs/
COoVvID 19

ILWU-PMA

Negotiations

2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023~

Revenue

Port TEUs

Linear (Port TEUs)

24

22

Port TEUs (Millions)

20
18
16
14
12

10

BY
e

‘=—r
-
4 Ala

ACTA

lameda Corridor Transportation Authority




Container Cargo Mode Splits

(POLA/POLB Imports CY 2022)
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